Datetime Callsign
9/23/2023 8:38 N777WY
9/23/2023 11:08 N510JK
9/23/2023 12:45 LN36LJ
9/23/2023 15:02 N629BT
9/23/2023 16:23 LN777WY
9/23/2023 16:42 LXJ433
9/23/2023 18:00 SCX8900
9/23/2023 18:18 ELZ308

Reg.
N777WY
N510JK
N36LJ
N629BT
N777WY
N433FX
N816SY
N308KP

A/C

C560
C510
LI35

C56X
C560
E545
B738
BE40

Prop

L S S S S S

Dept/Dest
KGNV/KTPA
KEYW/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KDAL/KTPA
KPDK/KTPA
KHND/KTPA
KLFI/KTPA
KTRI/KTPA

RWY lJet type

O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R
O1R

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

Dev. cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST

Dir.

landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing
landing



